CLASS: BE 4/4 1T
ACADEMIC YEAR : 2016-17

MUFFAKHAM JAH COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
BANJARA HILLS HYDERABAD

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

CLASS TIME-TABLE

SECTION: A
SEMESTER - 1I

ROOM NO: 5606 W.E.F. 02-01-2017
PERIOD 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
DAY/TIME 09:00 - 10:00 10:00 - 11:00 11:00 - 12:00 (12:00 - 01:00 01:45 - 02:45 |02:45 - 03:45 |03:45 - 04:15
MONDAY ELEC-V(ENP/CLC) (HKD/SR) ES (SHB) ES LAB Al (MRU,MSA)(LAB-10)
TUESDAY IRS (FS) ELEC-V(ENP/CLC) (HKD/SR) ES LAB A2 (MRU,FN)(LAB-10)
L
WEDNESDAY ES (SHB) IRS (FS) U MAIN PROJECT
N
THURSDAY COUNSELLING ES LAB A3 (MRU,SHB)(LAB-10) E GENERAL SEMINAR (DP,RUZ,MGB)
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SHB - Ms S Hajera Begum 9502667471 hajera@mijcollege.ac.in MRU - Mr Mohd Riyazuddin 9849385853 riyaz@mijcollege.ac.in
FS - Ms S Fouzia Sayeedunnisa 9885063255 fouzia@mijcollege.ac.in MSA-Mr Mohd Sarfaraz Ahn 9959628156 sarfaraz.ahmed @mjcollege.ac.in
SR - Mr Shaik Rasool 9885633986 shaikrasool@mjcollege.ac.in FN - Ms Farha Nousheen 9985357673 farha@mijcollege.ac.in
HKD - Mr H K Dora 8179562630 hkdora@mjcollege.ac.in DP - Dr Devasish Pal 9177220757 devasish.pal@mjcollege.ac.in
RUZ - Mr Rafi U Zaman 9848262601 rafi.u.zaman @mjcollege.ac.in MGB-Mr Gouse Baig 9959593404 gousebaig@mijcollege.ac.in
Inchagre Time Table Head-ITD



CLASS: BE 4/4 1T
ACADEMIC YEAR : 2016-17

MUFFAKHAM JAH COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
BANJARA HILLS HYDERABAD

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

CLASS TIME-TABLE

SECTION: B
SEMESTER -1

ROOM NO: W.E.F. 02-01-2017
PERIOD 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
DAY/TIME 09:00 - 10:00 10:00 - 11:00 11:00 - 12:00 |12:00 - 01:00 01:45 - 02:45 (02:45 - 03:45 |03:45 - 04:15
MONDAY ELEC-V(ENP/CLC) (HKD/SR) IRS (FS) GENERAL SEMINAR (MAC,AS,MP)
TUESDAY ES (FN) ELEC-V(ENP/CLC) (HKD/SR) MAIN PROJECT
L
WEDNESDAY | COUNSELLING ES LAB B1 (FN,MAW)(LAB-10) U ES LAB B2 (FN,SR)(LAB-10)
N
C
THURSDAY IRS (FS) ES (FN) H ES LAB B3 (FN,MAW)(LAB-10)
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
FN - Ms Farha Nousheen 9985357673 farha@mijcollege.ac.in SR - Mr Shaik Rasool 9885633986 shaikrasool @mijcollege.ac.in
MAW - Mr Mohd Abdul ) . . o
FS - Ms S Fouzia Sayeedunnisa 9885063255 fouzia@micollege.ac.in Wajid 9290447383 abdulwajid @mijcollege.ac.in
MAC - Dr Mousmi A.
SR - Mr Shaik Rasool 9885633986 shaikrasool @mjcollege.ac.in Chaurasia 9160146701 mousmi.chaurasia@mjcollege.ac.in
HKD - Mr H K Dora 8179562630 dora@mijcollege.ac.in AS - Ms Asia Sultana 9849640615 asia.sultana@mijcollege.ac.in
MP - Mr Mohd Pasha 9700464935 mdpasha@mjcollege.ac.in
Inchagre Time Table Head-ITD



